PERKINSON

HOMES
Online Access For Clients

X T m
1""““["

.h;l ’l" ‘I




2 EASY ACCESS

PERKINSON

HOMES

Selection Sheet

® 02 - Exterior Colors & Finkshes

PEYeseomRe
Share punn propt phaton em § acrbeobt B A . .
Sk, . . q
v 1
! 1 « Exterior palet color
Pt et 1 St @ £ e W

B
Orne

.*‘——h--d‘—--—-'——-;
-
i
: 1
L
-

.

VPt
-
v el St —- -
-
J pamma
X []
[ONER
-




PERI§JE§ON DECISIONS

B 06 - Exterior Doors Back to top

Garage Doors - Manufacturer, Product, Style and Color v 8
»keques(ed By: Drywall (Est. 824/10) |

See CHiI Doors (aww chiohd com) or Clopay Doors (www lopaydoor com) for ideas Last Comment

Pri Assgned to Change Order 21, See change log for

Setaty

Automatically entered
#2 Clopay Coachman CF23 Sandtone with arched glass $5,124.32 10:17 AM on Thirscey, 171410

>Alowmcn $4,000.00
Difference +$1,12432
Assigned to Chaoge Order 81 - Awating Approval

View/add comments | View change g

2 12 - Plumbing Fixtures Back to top

- Plumblng Fixtures UPCOMING
Requested By: Framing (Est. 428/10)

Ferguson Is our preferred vendor (ask for Jane), but we can work with other local Last Comment
showrooms

Thasks, M post & when Iget &
Choice Price

Donny Wyent
#1  Quote 87726 from Ferguson $16,764 78 8:48 AM on Seturdey, 1/23/10

$12,801.00 Vipwiadd commants | View change bg
$9,500.00

#2  Quote 87801 from Ferguson




D

PERKINSON

HOMES

& Approval Documents (3)

FINANCIALS

$606,152.00

$13,899.43

+ Change order #1

Status: Approved
View Document | Other Actions =

$15,308.33

"Change Order #2

Status: Approved <

View Document | Other Actions =
Category Selection

33 - Design Center Hardwood
Selections credit

Subtotal

Note: includes Buikder's fees

Change Order #2 Total

Changed from 3,4,5S wide plank to 2- 1/4" (note: includes

-$1,977.00

Price Allowance Difference

-$1,977.00 $0.00 -$1,8977.00

-$1,977.00
+50.00
-$1,977.00

Change Order #3

Status: Approved

View Document | Other Actions =
[}

Total Price

Locked Selection Items (105)

$568.10
$0.00

$620,051.43




o PROGRESS

HOMES

¢March 2010y

(Merch 2010  [+]
2 3 < 5

#6-Install slab plumbing (100%) 87-Pour basement slab (100%)

01 Mar

8 12




COMMUNICATION

sy Ask 3 question

UPDATE "t Ve will be using poured wals. Question answered. - 3/1/12 at 3:48 PM
) 1. Wil the basement use cinderblock or poured Doy Wyet:

View/add comments |
concrete? 3/1/12 at 3:48 PM —_——
Jane Maples There is 1 other new commentiupdate.

3/1/12 at 9:38 AM

5 e 1
: ¢ n / / "‘_w‘\ _

Comments

Selection Item: Rough-In - Basement Bath

Post Comment m
&d Can you guys meet on Tuesday ot 4 to mark catons at
> the ske?
p "

¥

'Yyne your comment here | Participeting Partaers.
{ £ Cy Pumbing
L | Chack Soesng

a1 Yes. That's possdie. Let me check on some prcing and 11
get back %o you
mid-next week
Donny Wyatt
31712 8t 10.02 AM
Viere interested n maybe doing & half bath rough-n is

hat possdie? If $0, what would & cost?
ane Mapies




PERKINSON

HOMES
Online Access For Clients

X T m
1""““["

.h;l ’l" ‘I




